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 No. Parts

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Body

  Nut

Gasket
Bonnet
SeatSeal

   Ball
  Stem
 GasKet
  PacKing

  Gland
  Lever

No.minal Pressure

Shell Test

Seal Test

Air Seal Test

Test Medium

 Water

 Air

  Performance Specification

-30~120℃Suitable Temperature

Water/Steam/Oil/GasSuitable Media

PN16

(2.4MPa)

(0.6MPa)

(1.8MPa)

Float ball valve

Material

PTFE
       201

 WCB

      201
    PTFE

WCB
PTFE

   PTFE

LDN B C D t n-h f

DN150
DN125
DN100
DN80
DN65
DN50
DN40
DN32
DN25
DN20
DN15

φ100φ125φ160 16.5

φ135φ160φ195 18.5 8-M16

φ182
φ180

φ245 20.5
φ206φ240φ280 22 8-M20

φ155φ215 18.5
φ210

φ120φ145φ180 18

φ45φ65φ95 10 4-M12

φ65φ85φ115 12

φ85
φ100

φ145 15
φ78φ135 14.5 4-M16

φ110

φ55φ75φ105 11
2
2
2
2

2.5
2.5
2.5

4-M12
4-M12

4-M16
4-M16
4-M16

8-M16
8-M16

2
2
2
2

d

φ46

φ73

φ110
φ125

φ90

φ57

φ15

φ24

φ36
φ30

φ20

 Washer

 Screw
  Nut        201

      201

       201
      201

       201
      201

TYPE:IN-GAZ FLF
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