



Performance Specification		
No.minal Pressure	PN16	Test Medium
Shell Test	(2.4MPa)	Water
Seal Test	(1.8MPa)	
Air Seal Test	(0.6MPa)	Air
Suitable Temperature	-30~120℃	
Suitable Media	Water/Steam/Oil/Gas	

DN	L	B	C	D	t	n-h	f	d
DN15	35	φ 95	φ 65	φ 45	10	4-M12	2	φ 15
DN20	38	φ 105	φ 75	φ 55	11	4-M12	2	φ 20
DN25	42	φ 115	φ 85	φ 65	12	4-M12	2	φ 24
DN32	55	φ 135	φ 100	φ 78	14.5	4-M16	2	φ 30
DN40	62	φ 145	φ 110	φ 85	15	4-M16	2	φ 36
DN50	73	φ 160	φ 125	φ 100	16.5	4-M16	2	φ 46
DN65	95	φ 180	φ 145	φ 120	18	4-M16	2	φ 57
DN80	118	φ 195	φ 160	φ 135	18.5	8-M16	2	φ 73
DN100	140	φ 215	φ 180	φ 155	18.5	8-M16	2.5	φ 90
DN125	165	φ 245	φ 210	φ 182	20.5	8-M16	2.5	φ 110
DN150	192	φ 280	φ 240	φ 206	22	8-M20	2.5	φ 125

14	Nut	201
13	Washer	201
12	Lever	201
11	Gland	201
10	Screw	201
9	Nut	201
8	PacKing	PTFE
7	GasKet	PTFE
6	Stem	201
5	Ball	201
4	SeatSeal	PTFE
3	Bonnet	WCB
2	Gasket	PTFE
1	Body	WCB
No.	Parts	Material

Float ball valve
TYPE:IN-GAZ FLF